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Observations were drawn from Paynes Find {station 007139}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1016.06SE13429.47.2040.921.5Sa1
1012.313ENE13433.411.0043.524.9Su2
1012.54S73829.311.05.243.024.7Mo3
1017.47SE25224.210.4035.620.2Tu4
1019.96E04726.39.8037.121.2We5
1017.77ENE03130.112.8042.224.8Th6
1011.17N01633.810.4042.121.6Fr7
1008.47WNW35423.412.0032.218.2Sa8
1013.26SE05122.210.8032.217.4Su9
1014.69SE04025.38.8036.619.4Mo10
1008.77N02433.78.8041.421.0Tu11
1007.8Calm 74028.212.6032.920.5We12
1010.0Calm 88621.15.211.423.819.1Th13
1011.6Calm 16722.10.849.229.918.4Fr14
1017.6Calm 67320.27.2029.015.8Sa15
1020.96NNW55923.45.6030.818.6Su16
1018.86WSW05021.210.8029.518.2Mo17
1012.003925.28.4033.515.6Tu18
1007.453824.26.6033.316.8We19
1014.205721.37.0031.317.5Th20
1013.203427.88.6037.719.6Fr21
1011.99ENE02832.28.0039.419.2Sa22
1014.16SE02232.59.0040.021.3Su23
1014.86ESE01631.011.4038.125.2Mo24
1013.47E52430.111.0037.318.3Tu25
1013.96S02430.910.4038.020.0We26
1014.26E12129.111.4038.020.4Th27
1011.04NE02832.19.6037.819.6Fr28
1011.14ENE22532.37.4037.420.4Sa29
1012.32E43127.812.2030.024.2Su30
1012.36E04625.05.00.833.618.0Mo31

Statistics for March 2025
1013.4513927.49.135.720.1Mean
1007.4Calm 01620.20.823.815.6Lowest
1020.913ENE88633.812.849.243.525.2Highest

281.266.6Total
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